
           
   

AWARDED BIDS-SEPTEMBER 2018 

Tender no. Project Name Appointment 
Date 

Appointed Service 
Provider 

Amount 

 
 
 
 
FTM/T03/18/19 

Provision of physical 
security for a period of 
36 months(Cluster 1-
Burgersfort, Praktiseer 
and Penge) 

20/09/2018 Mabotwane 
Security Services 

R1 149 993.46 
pm 

FTM/T04/18/19 

Provision of physical 
security for a period of 
36 months(Cluster 2-
Steelpoort and Apel 
cluster) 

18/09/2018 Brown Dogs 
Security unit 

R1 028 965.81 
pm 

 
 
 
 
FTM/T05/18/19 

Provision of physical 
security for a period of 
36 months(Cluster 3-
Ohrigstad and 
Leboeng cluster) 

19/09/2018 Tubatse Security 
Services 

R328 520.06 
pm 

 
 
 
 
FTM/T06/18/19 

Provision of physical 
security for a period of 
36 months(Cluster 4-
Driekop to Malogeng 
cluster) 

19/09/2018 Mphemahlo Risk 
Services 

R477 128.00 
pm 

 
 
 
 
 
 
FTM/T10/18/19 

Technical Feasibility 
study for new 
Municipal Building 
office complex for 
Fetakgomo Tubatse 
Local Municipality in 
Burgersfort 

11/09/2018 Delta built 
environment 
consultant 

R584 487.50 

 

FETAKGOMO TUBATSE 

LOCAL MUNICIPALITY 

 

 

 


